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OFFICE OF THE LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
http://www.hawaii.gov/ltgov

State Capitol
415 South Beretania Street

Honolulu, Hawaii  96813

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR ..................... JAMES R. AIONA, JR. (R) .................(12-06-10) ............ 586-0255
e-mail:  ltgov@hawaii.gov

Executive Assistant
to Lieutenant Governor................... Viola R. Alipio.................................................................... 586-0255

e-mail:  viola.alipio@hawaii.gov

Executive Assistant............................. Joanna Chinen.................................................................. 586-0255
e-mail:  joanna.chinen@hawaii.gov

Chief of Staff....................................... Kevin A. Souza.................................................................. 586-0255
e-mail:  kevin.souza@hawaii.gov

Deputy Chief of Staff .......................... Jonah K. Kaauwai............................................................. 586-0255
e-mail: jonah.kaauwai@hawaii.gov

State Drug Control Liaison................. Karl Espaldon.................................................................... 586-0255
e-mail:  karl.espaldon@hawaii.gov

Executive Assistant to 
Chief of Staff,
Deputy Chief of Staff, and
State Drug Control Liaison ............. Lehua Saturnio.................................................................. 586-0246

e-mail:  lehua.saturnio@hawaii.gov
Administrative Services

Specialist ......................................... Dawn Matsumura.............................................................. 586-0239
FAX:  586-0231

e-mail:  dawn.matsumura@hawaii.gov
Senior Advisor

Communications............................. Travis Taylor ..................................................................... 586-0255
e-mail:  travis.taylor@hawaii.gov

Communications Advisor ................... Harold Nedd...................................................................... 586-0255
e-mail:  haroId.nedd@hawaii.gov

Executive Assistant............................. Leon Davenport Ill............................................................. 586-0255
e-mail: leon.davenport.III@hawaii.gov

OFFICE OF INFORMATION PRACTICES
No. 1 Capitol District Bldg., 250 South Hotel Street, Room 107, Honolulu  96813
http://www.hawaii.gov/oip

DIRECTOR......................................... PAUL T. TSUKIYAMA.........................(12-06-10) ............ 586-1400
FAX:  586-1412

e-mail:  oip@hawaii.gov


